
   
Melamchi Municipality 

Office of the Municipal Executive 
Melamchi, Sindhupalchok 

Invitation for Sealed Quotations 

First Date of Publication: 2077/05/29 

 

1          The Melamchi Municipality invites sealed quotations for the Works as shown in table below. 

Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the office of Melamchi 
Municipality Melamchi Sindhupalchok, Phone:011-401089, email:dms.melamchimun@gmail.com or  may visit PPMO 

website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. 
2.      Bidder may download the bidding documents for e-submission from PPMO’s Web Site www.bolpatra.gov.np./egp,.Bidders    

the  scanned  copy  (pdf format)  of  the  Bank  deposit  voucher  shall  be  uploaded  by  the  bidder  at  the  time  of  

submission of the bids or by hand copy. Information to deposit the cost of bidding document in Bank: Name of the 

Bank: Nepal Bank Ltd.Name of Office: Melamchi Municipality Office Account no.:16803000001001000001 Ga 1.1 

Melamchi Na. Pa. Karyalaya 
2. Sealed Quotations must be submitted at the office of the Municipal Executive, Melamchi, Sindhupalchok before 12:00 

noon on 2077/06/13, Documents received after this deadline shall not be accepted. 
3. Sealed Quotations will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at Melamchi 

Municipality, on 13:00 Hrs on 2077/06/13.Sealed quotation must be valid for a period of 45 days after sealed quotation 

opening and must be accompanied by bid security, amounting to a NRs.35,000.00 which shall be valid for 30 days 

beyond the sealed Quotation validity period or If bidder wishes to submit the Bid Security in the form of cash, bidder has 

to deposit cash in deposit account No.16803000003000000001 of Melamchi Municipality at Nepal Bank Ltd., and 

submit bank deposit voucher along with the sealed quotation. 
4. If the last date of submission and opening falls on a government holiday then the next working day shall be considered 

as the last day. The details of works as follows. 

SN Description of Works Estimated Amount 

(Inclusive VAT) 

Bid Security Amount 

  

Bid Document 

Fee 

1 Motor Bato Marmat ward No. 10 
MMSI/WORKS/ROAD/2077/78-01 

NRs. 12,87,695.54 NRs. 35,000.00 NRs.1,000.00 

2 Bhotechaur Mane Danda Road 

MMSI/WORKS/ROAD/2077/78-02 

Nrs. 19,14,666.56 Nrs.50,000.00 NRs.1,000.00 

5. The Employer reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the bids without assigning any reason, 

whatever. 

 

 
                                                                     Chief Administrative officer 

 

 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np./egp

